
Bar Food



Marinated Gordal olives

Sweet & salty dragee pecans

Mrs Kirkham’s cheddar & chive 
croquettes 

House focaccia
 - Beef butter

£5

£5.50

£6.50

£5.50

£15

£15

£14

£5

Crab salad milk roll

Beer battered cod kiev, warm tartare & 
pea fritter

Beef tartare, tallow emulsion, macadamia & 
pickled cucumber

Chips

& pickle 

£10.50

Add chips £13.50

Available from 12pm - late


